
Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 PAZDERÁK Marek Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 15 8 15 5 10 5 15 15 15 103 98

2 KOLEK Jakub Citroën C2 R2 4 15 15 8 15 12 0 0 69 69

3 KECER Patrik Peugeot 306 GTI 10 6 12 10 15 0 4 8 4 69 69

4 LUKÁČ Ivan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 12 5 4 6 6 0 6 1 5 45 45

5 SPIŠÁK Pavol Lada 2101 6 0 0 12 10 12 40 40

6 ŠUP Norbert Škoda 100L Rallye 0 12 5 8 1 0 3 0 8 37 37

7 HLAVÁČ Martin BMW M3 5 10 12 0 2 5 0 34 34

8 HARSÁNYI Ľudovít Škoda 105L 1 3 0 2 3 12 0 3 6 30 30

9 GAŠPAR Pavol Mazda 323 Turbo 3 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 10 25 25

10 TAMÁŠ Gabriel Škoda Fabia 0 4 0 3 0 3 0 10 1 21 21

11 PECUCH Roland Lada 2107 0 8 0 12 20 20

12 KOĽVEK Tomáš Citroën Saxo Vts 0 10 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 16 16

13 PASTYRČÁK Vladimír BMW M3 4 5 8 17 13

14 JANKOVIČ Vladimír Renault Clio 8 0 8 8

15 STRAKA Milan Ford Escort 6 1 0 7 7

16 KOVÁČ Branislav Škoda 100L 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 7 7

17 KOVÁČ Zsolt Lada VFTS 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 6 6

18 RIŠPÁN Ladislav Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 6

19 BRANIŠA Lukáš Ford Fiesta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 5

20 ŠUTLÁK Miroslav Škoda 120 S Rallye 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

21 DUBÓCZI Peter Trabant R1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

22 BÉREŠ Róbert Peugeot 306 GTI 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3

23 SLIACKY Ján Peugeot 106 S16 0 0 3 0 3 3

24 MAŠLEJ Ján Citroën Saxo VTS 0 2 0 0 2 2

25 KLIK Peter Daihatsu Charade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

26 TEREZČÁK Martin VW Polo 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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27 ÜVEGEŠ Štefan Škoda 130LR 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

28 FEDORČÁK Peter BMW E30 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

29 HUDY Vladimír Honda Civic Type R 8 8 0

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 RIŠPÁN Ladislav Suzuki Swift 15 4 12 12 15 8 6 15 10 97 93

2 DUBÓCZI Peter Trabant R1 0 12 15 15 8 4 15 12 6 87 87

3 KLIK Peter Daihatsu Charade 10 10 6 6 15 12 10 15 84 78

4 TEREZČÁK Martin VW Polo 8 15 10 10 12 8 6 12 81 75

5 JASZAY Marek Daihatsu Charade 12 8 2 10 10 10 8 8 68 66

6 PAVLÍK Aleš Škoda Felicia 4 3 1 5 5 12 4 34 33

7 SOBOĽ Rudolf Suzuki Swift 6 5 5 8 3 3 5 35 32

8 TUTKO Daniel Suzuki Swift Gti 3 6 0 6 0 5 3 23 23

9 BELUŠKO Noël Nissan Micra 5 8 0 5 18 18

10 VALUŠEK Tomáš Škoda Felicia 0 1 4 1 6 2 4 18 18

11 PUČAN Martin Škoda Felicia 2 3 4 2 1 12 11

12 PARÍZEK Karol Fiat Punto 2 4 6 4

13 MOCZO Marcel Suzuki Swift 1 0 1 1

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 KOLEK Jakub Citroën C2 R2 15 15 15 15 15 15 12 0 102 102

2 TAMÁŠ Gabriel Škoda Fabia 6 10 0 12 12 10 10 15 15 90 90

3 KOĽVEK Tomáš Citroën Saxo Vts 12 12 10 8 10 12 12 8 10 94 86

4 KUBACKA Štefan Honda Civic 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 10 12 80 72

5 TKÁČ Jaroslav Škoda Felicia 6 5 6 6 5 6 34 29

6 MAŠLEJ Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 0 12 6 8 26 26

7 SLIACKY Ján Peugeot 106 S16 10 0 15 0 25 25

8 ŠIMKO Erik Opel Corsa 5 4 5 14 10
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9 PLIEŠOVSKÝ Matej Peugeot 106 S16 6 4 3 13 10

10 HUNDŽA Štefan Honda Civic 5 6 11 6

11 HARČÁRIK Vratko Citroën AX Gti 5 3 8 5

12 GALLOVIČ Mário Peugeot 106 S16 0 5 5 5

13 PETRO Vladimír Opel Corsa 4 0 4 4

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 KECER Patrik Peugeot 306 GTI 15 15 15 15 15 5 12 15 15 122 117

2 BRANIŠA Lukáš Ford Fiesta 5 10 5 0 0 12 5 12 12 61 61

3 BÉREŠ Róbert Peugeot 306 GTI 10 10 12 6 10 10 58 52

4 HERC Henrich Renault Clio 8 6 6 6 8 15 49 43

5 VIHONSKÝ Kamil Renault Megane 8 0 8 8 8 32 32

6 STRAKA Milan Ford Escort 12 12 10 34 24

7 JACKO Jakub Renault Megane 6 8 4 0 0 0 18 18

8 MIKULEC Ladislav Ford Focus 10 6 6 22 16

9 HERC Pavel Renault Clio 12 10 22 12

10 JANKOVIČ Vladimír Renault Clio 12 0 12 12

11 SZABÓ Ján Renault Clio 8 10 18 10

12 HUDY Vladimír Honda Civic Type R 15 15 0

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 LUKÁČ Ivan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 12 15 12 15 12 10 12 12 10 110 100

2 GAŠPAR Pavol Mazda 323 Turbo 10 12 0 12 10 15 10 10 12 91 91

3 PAZDERÁK Marek Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 15 15 15 12 15 15 15 102 90

4 BIELIK František Seat Ibiza 8 10 10 8 8 44 36

5 ŠUTLÁK Miroslav Škoda Fabia S2000 8 8 0
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Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 ŠUP Norbert Škoda 100L Rallye 12 15 15 15 10 5 15 10 15 112 107

2 HARSÁNYI Ľudovít Škoda 105L 15 12 10 12 12 15 12 15 12 115 105

3 HANESZ Štefan Škoda 105L 8 8 12 10 5 10 8 8 8 77 72

4 KOVÁČ Branislav Škoda 100L 6 10 4 4 8 8 3 12 10 65 62

5 ÜVEGEŠ Štefan Škoda 130LR 5 5 8 6 6 12 6 6 6 60 55

6 ŠALÁTA Oskar ml. Škoda 105R 4 6 6 8 0 4 4 3 5 40 40

7 ŠUTLÁK Miroslav Škoda 120 S Rallye 15 3 10 5 33 30

8 TOTH Mario Škoda 105L 10 4 5 5 4 4 32 28

9 BRÖSTL Peter Škoda 120 3 3 3 3 6 5 2 25 23

10 MALINA Tomáš Škoda 120L 3 2 2 1 0 8 8

11 ROLÍK Ondrej Škoda 105 0 1 1 1

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 FEDORČÁK Peter BMW E30 12 12 5 12 12 12 10 12 6 93 88

2 KOVÁČ Zsolt Lada VFTS 10 10 12 0 10 15 12 8 10 87 87

3 TEREZČÁK Milan Lada 2105 5 6 10 8 8 8 8 10 12 75 70

4 SPIŠÁK Pavol Lada 2101 15 8 0 15 15 15 68 68

5 CIRBUS Viktor BMW 318is 6 4 6 5 6 10 6 8 51 47

6 PECUCH Roland Lada 2107 5 15 4 15 39 35

7 DZURIŠ Maroš BMW E36 Compact 4 2 4 5 6 6 5 0 32 32

8 SOLTISZ Richard BMW E36 8 3 8 6 3 28 25

9 PAZDERÁK Marek Lada VFTS 15 15 30 15

10 FLAŠKA Stanislav Lada 2105 3 4 1 5 13 12

11 KUPEC Daniel BMW E36 0 3 2 5 5

12 DOMBY Rudolf BMW 318Ti Compact 10 10 0
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Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 HLAVÁČ Martin BMW M3 15 15 15 12 12 15 15 99 87

2 BOBOVIČ Peter BMW E36 15 12 10 10 10 10 12 79 69

3 REJTA Ladislav BMW E46 0 10 12 12 15 49 49

4 PASTYRČÁK Vladimír BMW M3 12 15 15 42 30

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 ŠIMKO Adrián Peugeot 106 15 15 12 15 12 15 15 0 15 114 114

2 MAGYAR Patrik Opel Corsa 12 15 0 15 12 12 15 12 93 93

3 HLAVATÝ Ján Citroën Saxo 10 10 12 12 44 34

4 ÁBRÁNY Tibor Citroën Saxo 8 10 18 10

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora Lada 2107 12 15 12 0 15 15 15 15 15 114 114

2 SCHMIEDTOVÁ Jaroslava Renault Clio 15 10 15 0 12 10 12 12 12 98 98

3 KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika VW Golf 3 10 12 15 12 10 59 49

4 TUTKOVÁ Tatiána Suzuki Swift Gti 8 8 0 10 26 26

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE KOŠICE KLEČENOV ČAKANOVCE ŠACA CESTICE JAHODNÁ ANIČKA HORNÁD Spolu Započítané

1 TKÁČ Jaroslav Škoda Felicia 15 10 15 15 10 12 77 67

2 VIHONSKÝ Kamil Renault Megane 12 0 10 15 15 52 52

3 FLAŠKA Stanislav Lada 2105 10 15 6 12 43 37

4 ŠIMKO Erik Opel Corsa 12 6 10 0 28 28

5 MIKULEC Ladislav Ford Focus 15 10 12 37 27

6 ROZDOBUDKO Filip Suzuki Swift 12 12 8 32 24

7 KUPEC Daniel BMW E36 0 12 8 20 20
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8 MOCZO Marcel Suzuki Swift 15 10 25 15


